PT3070 DAB/DAB+/T-DMB Exciter
The PT3070 DAB/DAB+/T-DMB ProTelevision Technologies Software defined
exciter provides maximum integration flexibility for transmitter manufacturers.
The remarkable performance and robustness of the PT3070, makes it the perfect
choice for your VHF Digital Radio transmitters.
Future proof technology based on a
fully reconfigurable, software defined
modulator platform, that allows upgrading

assist natural convection
Transport and storage:  Vibration acc. to IEC Publ. 68
Ordering codes:
DAB Exciter
PT3070  DAB/DAB+/T-DMB OEM modulator
Options, software
PT3720/10  2x EDI  interface (Gigabit)
PT3754  Adaptive digital Pre-corrector
PT3756  OPTIPOWER®: Enhanced precorrection
and adaptive PAPR clipper
PT3770/00  Automatic Level Control
PT3740  +20dBm output amplifier
Options, hardware
PT3711  GNSS module (GPS and GLONASS support)
PT3710/10 Medium Precision Oscillator OCVCXO 0.25 ppm
PT3710/20 High Precision Oscillator OCVCXO 0.01 ppm
PT3750 ETI interface board (by default).
[3070ver1] Data subject to alteration without notice.
Copyright © 2017 ProTelevision Technologies
Printed in Denmark